
Pos. Name Total 19-Nov 3-Dec 26-Dec 4-Feb 5-Mar
1 John ZAPPIA 486 482.5 145 0 87.5 100 150
2 Steve ALDRIDGE 2767 357.5 110 65 87.5 65 30
3 Pino PRIOLO 144 352.5 100 87.5 70 65 30
4 Daniel GREGORINI 2299 340 130 65 50 65 30
5 Ryan MORESBY 2478 220 100 50 20 20 30
6 Scott MACLEAN 3525 187.5 0 0 0 90 97.5
7 Sam FENECH 125 185 0 0 0 65 120
8 Grant O'ROURKE 1067 177.5 0 0 0 80 97.5
8 Mark BELLERI 67 177.5 0 0 0 80 97.5

10 Mark CHAPMAN 1245 150 120 0 0 0 30
11 Kelvin LYLE 728 140 70 20 0 20 30
11 Paul CANNULI 226 140 0 0 0 0 140
11 Frank TAYLOR 3152 140 70 20 0 20 30
14 Frank MAMONE 670 135 0 0 0 0 135
15 Ben BRAY 2639 97.5 0 0 0 0 97.5
16 Tracey DE JAGER 2129 90 70 20 0 0 0
17 Stuart MORESBY 1999 87.5 0 87.5 0 0 0
18 Marty DACK 522 30 0 0 0 0 30
18 Victor BRAY 1221 30 0 0 0 0 30
20 Paul CAREY 1290 20 0 0 0 20 0
21
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DRAG RACING POINTSCORE
2016/2017 SEASON

SUMMER SLAM SERIES
ALL ROUNDS COUNT TOWARDS SUMMER SLAM CHAMPIONSHIP

OPENING ROUND: PLUS-50 BONUS POINTS. FINAL ROUND 50% BONUS POINTS



Pos. Name Total 22-Oct 19-Nov 3-Dec 26-Dec 7-Jan 4-Feb 5-Mar 8-Apr
1 John ZAPPIA 846 620 125 95 0 87.5 0 100 100 112.5
2 Adam MARCHANT 4697 580 140 80 65 65 90 65 65 75
3 Steve ALDRIDGE 2767 572.5 135 60 65 87.5 85 65 20 75
4 Stuart MORESBY 1999 547.5 0 70 87.5 87.5 50 65 90 97.5
5 Pino PRIOLO 144 545 100 50 87.5 70 75 65 20 97.5
6 Alistair MCCLURE 2638 485 100 0 87.5 87.5 100 90 20 0
7 Sharon SHEEHAN 1498 455 150 95 0 0 65 20 50 75
8 Russel LADBROOK 2809 405 70 50 50 0 20 0 65 150
9 Aaron DEERY 1228 392.5 100 0 87.5 0 50 0 80 75

10 Sam TREASURE 353 380 115 0 50 65 50 20 50 30
11 Steven MARTIN 1656 345 115 20 50 0 0 80 50 30
12 Justin TAYLOR 3565 315 100 20 65 0 0 65 65 0
13 Daniel GREGORINI 2299 280 0 80 65 50 0 65 20 0
14 Tracey DE JAGER 2129 260 0 20 20 0 65 0 80 75
15 Ryan MORESBY 2478 255 0 50 50 20 20 20 20 75
16 Stephen DEL CARO 4166 245 0 20 50 0 50 0 50 75
17 Craig GLASSBY 521 230 0 0 0 0 0 0 95 135
18 Craig GEDDES 1861 200 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 0
19 Kelvin LYLE 728 197.5 0 20 20 0 20 20 20 97.5
20 Mark CHAPMAN 1245 170 100 70 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Rob YOUNGS 2779 160 0 60 0 0 50 0 50 0
22 Scott MACLEAN 3525 155 0 0 0 0 0 90 65 0
23 Russell TAYLOR 2995 147.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 97.5
24 Grant O'ROURKE 1067 145 0 0 0 0 0 80 65 0
24 Sam FENECH 125 145 0 0 0 0 0 65 80 0
24 Mark BELLERI 67 145 0 0 0 0 0 80 65 0
27 Trent MORRISON 324 127.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 127.5
28 Jeff LEWIS 2009 125 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 75
29 Paul CAREY 1290 120 100 0 0 0 0 20 0 0
29 Ben MOIGNARD 4679 120 70 0 0 0 0 0 50 0
31 Frank TAYLOR 3152 100 0 20 20 0 20 20 20 0
32 Frank MAMONE 670 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 0
33 Paul CANNULI 226 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 0
34 Ben BRAY 2639 65 0 0 0 0 0 0 65 0
34 John CANNULI TA1 65 0 0 0 0 0 0 65 0
36 Victor BRAY 1221 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0
36 Marty DACK 522 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0

DRAG RACING POINTSCORE
2016/2017 SEASON

TOP COMP
THE BEST SEVEN (FROM EIGHT) ROUNDS COUNT TOWARDS TOP COMP CHAMPIONSHIP

OPENING ROUND: PLUS-50 BONUS POINTS. FINAL ROUND 50% BONUS POINTS



Pos. Name Total 19-Nov 26-Dec 7-Jan 3-Feb 4-Feb 4-Mar 5-Mar 8-Apr
1 Ben STEVENS 2605 557.5 130 0 50 50 95 90 50 142.5
2 Greg DURACK 1532 505 70 0 95 80 70 85 50 105
3 Les HOLDEN 767 490 120 0 70 70 60 50 50 120
4 Wayne MCGUINNESS 3619 485 145 90 80 60 50 50 60 0
5 Mark DREW 2987 405 70 90 0 20 80 65 70 30
6 Damian MUSCAT 6099 325 0 0 0 95 50 100 80 0
7 Tony WOOD 2446 260 70 0 0 50 50 0 0 90
8 Chris PORTER 182 170 0 0 0 0 0 75 95 0
9 Ian ASHELFORD 873 70 0 0 50 0 0 20 0 0
9 Jay UPTON 434 70 0 0 20 0 0 20 0 30

10

DRAG RACING POINTSCORE
2016/2017 SEASON

TOP FUEL MOTORCYCLE
THE BEST SEVEN (FROM EIGHT) ROUNDS COUNT TOWARDS TB CHAMPIONSHIP

OPENING ROUND: PLUS-50 BONUS POINTS. FINAL ROUND 50% BONUS POINTS



Pos. Name Total 22-Oct 19-Nov 26-Dec 7-Jan 4-Feb 5-Mar 8-Apr
1 Ralph LEWIS 2402 565 130 95 20 70 65 50 135
2 Errol QUARTERMAINE 689 557.5 120 80 20 50 100 90 97.5
3 Rob GAIKHORST 828 432.5 0 0 87.5 95 50 50 150
4 Michael BUCKLEY 1366 425 100 70 0 80 50 50 75
5 Brett GLOVER 2069 292.5 0 0 87.5 20 65 0 120
6 Jamie CHAISTY 1743 275 145 0 0 0 65 65 0
7 Jodi RACCO 2804 200 100 0 0 0 50 50 0
8 Todd STACY 1607 197.5 0 60 0 0 20 20 97.5
9 Allen PUGLIA 153 190 0 0 0 0 90 100 0

10 Tom DIMITROPOULOS 1878 160 0 0 0 0 80 80 0
11 Matt GEORGE 5911 140 100 20 20 0 0 0 0
11 Damien FIORENZA 3310 140 0 0 0 0 0 65 75
13 David DEQUEN 1359 110 110 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Samuel GULLOTTO 2792 100 0 0 0 0 50 50 0
15 Shane KOSTESZYN 347 95 0 0 0 20 0 0 75
15 Kyle PUTLAND 4206 95 0 0 0 0 20 0 75
17 Graeme SIMMS 705 70 0 0 0 0 50 20 0
17 Kim FARDELLA 3461 70 0 0 0 0 20 50 0
19 Michael CAROSCIO 310 65 0 0 0 0 0 65 0
20 Jamie MARSHALL 2474 50 0 20 0 0 0 0 30
21 Sandro PRINCIPE 1446 20 0 0 0 0 0 20 0

DRAG RACING POINTSCORE
2016/2017 SEASON

SUPER COMP
ALL ROUNDS COUNT TOWARDS SUPER COMP CHAMPIONSHIP

OPENING ROUND: PLUS-50 BONUS POINTS. FINAL ROUND 50% BONUS POINTS



Pos. Name Total 22-Oct 3-Dec 7-Jan 4-Feb 5-Mar 8-Apr
1 Phill PATON 4246 540 70 87.5 95 50 95 142.5
2 Trevor HARPER 1588 220 0 0 0 50 65 105
3 Ryan LEARMONTH 3930 215 70 65 0 80 0 0
4 Greg DURACK 1532 207.5 120 87.5 0 0 0 0
5 Daniel NATALOTTO 2994 200 0 0 0 0 80 120
6 Rob WASLEY 4726 190 0 0 0 50 50 90
7 Ben STEVENS 2605 165 100 65 0 0 0 0
8 Wayne MCGUINESS 3619 140 140 0 0 0 0 0
9 Wayne PATTERSON 775 130 0 0 80 0 50 0

10 Tony HINKLEY 3894 125 0 0 0 50 0 75
11 Chris CHIPCHASE 5979 115 0 0 0 95 20 0
12 Les HOLDEN 767 100 100 0 0 0 0 0
13 Mick DAY 4931 65 0 0 0 65 0 0
14 Tony WOOD 2446 50 0 50 0 0 0 0
14 Scott WILSON 3547 50 0 50 0 0 0 0

DRAG RACING POINTSCORE
2016/2017 SEASON

COMP BIKE
ALL ROUNDS COUNT TOWARDS COMP BIKE CHAMPIONSHIP

OPENING ROUND: PLUS-50 BONUS POINTS. FINAL ROUND 50% BONUS POINTS



Pos. Name Total 22-Oct 19-Nov 3-Dec 26-Dec 7-Jan 4-Feb 5-Mar 8-Apr
1 Greg JAMES 2535 682.5 145 60 87.5 87.5 70 90 20 142.5
2 Darren WHITE 703 587.5 120 80 87.5 65 80 50 50 105
3 Jodie MELLITT 5552 572.5 100 95 70 87.5 60 65 80 75
4 Brett STEWART 4542 460 100 70 20 65 50 50 50 75
5 Ian FOSTER 2826 270 110 0 0 20 0 50 0 90
6 Chris WENT 3224 260 0 20 0 0 20 100 90 30
7 Alan MAHNKOPH 2316 245 0 0 0 0 95 50 100 0
8 Greg GIBSON 2826 225 100 20 0 0 20 65 20 0
9 David BIGGS 5117 185 0 0 0 0 0 0 65 120

10 Norbert CLAITE 4640 180 0 20 0 0 0 65 20 75
11 Wayne BATSON 4486 130 130 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Mark HUNT 1524 65 0 0 0 0 0 0 65 0
13 Jon FERGUSON 1196 50 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0
13 Peter DATSON 4130 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0
13 Simon KING 6548 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0
16 Dean BELL 2120 20 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0
16 Roger MOORHOUSE 1648 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0
18
19
20

DRAG RACING POINTSCORE
2016/2017 SEASON

SUPERCHARGED OUTLAWS
THE BEST SEVEN (FROM EIGHT) ROUNDS COUNT TOWARDS SCO CHAMPIONSHIP

OPENING ROUND: PLUS-50 BONUS POINTS. FINAL ROUND 50% BONUS POINTS



Pos. Name Total 22-Oct 19-Nov 3-Dec 26-Dec 7-Jan 4-Feb 5-Mar 8-Apr
1 Mark GRIEVE 3053 670 120 90 87.5 87.5 95 65 50 75
2 Erin HEALY 2957 397.5 0 0 0 0 80 95 80 142.5
3 Ron CROSBY 4554 310 140 0 50 70 0 0 50 0
4 Renae DOBSON 3761 250 100 0 50 0 0 50 50 0
5 Paul RYAN 1628 187.5 0 0 0 87.5 20 80 0 0
5 Jeff ACTON 6169 187.5 0 0 87.5 0 0 50 50 0
7 Brad BAKER 1256 185 0 0 0 0 0 0 65 120
8 John ALTHUIZEN 270 175 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 75
9 Jack BOWDEN 2234 97.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 97.5

10 Merven BIGGS 2519 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 0
11 Duncan TURNER 3050 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75
12 Ralph LEWIS 2402 70 0 0 70 0 0 0 0 0
12 Damion LE-COCQ 2560 70 0 0 0 0 70 0 0 0
14 Michelle KATAVATIS 2457 65 0 0 0 0 0 0 65 0
15 John LE CORNU 6084 20 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Robert LUSH 6088 20 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0
15 Aaron BRIGHT 3060 20 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0
15 Michael KEYS 6085 20 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0

DRAG RACING POINTSCORE
2016/2017 SEASON

MODIFIED
ALL ROUNDS COUNT TOWARDS MODIFIED CHAMPIONSHIP

OPENING ROUND: PLUS-50 BONUS POINTS. FINAL ROUND 50% BONUS POINTS



Pos. Name Total 22-Oct 19-Nov 3-Dec 26-Dec 7-Jan 4-Feb 5-Mar 8-Apr
1 Martin MIRCO 3215 702.5 155 50 60 75 85 85 50 142.5
2 Nick PANAGOPOULOS 5146 660 145 60 50 50 75 95 95 90
3 Paul DOWNE 4262 582.5 110 50 75 0 95 20 105 127.5
4 Ray LE-COCQ 3113 555 70 95 50 60 105 50 50 75
5 Kim BASTOW 6208 540 125 75 100 50 60 50 50 30
6 Colin DAVIS 1145 525 125 0 20 75 50 80 100 75
7 Johnny BRECICH 2815 517.5 0 75 20 100 60 75 60 127.5
8 Mick FENTON 4217 507.5 70 50 0 60 50 60 60 157.5
9 Neil SCOTT 1475 495 135 0 0 85 60 75 50 90

10 Christine MAY 3464 480 110 50 60 0 85 50 50 75
11 Kathy REGAN 5081 475 100 105 20 50 50 60 60 30
12 Terry PHILLIPS 1948 465 70 60 50 50 50 50 60 75
13 Sam RHODES 1641 442.5 110 50 60 0 50 60 0 112.5
14 Kyle HIGGINS 4049 440 100 50 0 0 50 105 60 75
14 George BUCKLEY 3130 440 100 50 50 0 50 50 50 90
16 Nick BENEDETTO 336 400 100 60 50 50 50 0 0 90
17 Rob HICKEY 4912 395 100 75 20 0 50 60 0 90
18 Alby BAKRANICH 2237 372.5 0 0 0 100 50 60 50 112.5
19 Andy KAHLE 4960 335 100 0 85 0 50 50 50 0
20 Yvette GREGG 3168 322.5 0 0 0 60 50 20 80 112.5
21 Brett ILLICH 2276 285 100 0 75 0 0 90 20 0
21 Terry DI BLASI 5910 285 0 0 0 0 75 50 85 75
23 Amanda MARTIN 2369 270 0 50 20 50 0 100 50 0
24 Phil RADAMANTHOS 2696 225 0 0 0 0 50 50 50 75
25 Brett STEWART 4542 220 100 50 20 50 0 0 0 0
26 Mark RODGERS 5174 210 0 60 0 0 75 75 0 0
27 Ben PETERS 2874 200 110 0 20 0 0 20 20 30
28 Antonio MAZZITELLI 5655 195 0 85 50 0 0 0 60 0
29 Chris ROE 1882 185 0 0 0 0 0 60 50 75
30 Jonathon VALURI 5142 170 0 50 60 60 0 0 0 0
30 Steve PRICE 4800 170 100 20 50 0 0 0 0 0
32 Greg EVANS 3313 155 0 0 0 0 60 20 0 75
33 Paul RUSSO 5550 150 0 0 0 0 0 60 90 0
34 John KAPIRIS SS1 145 0 0 0 0 0 60 85 0
35 Ian GUPPY 2869 140 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 90
36 Phil PURSER 1246 130 70 60 0 0 0 0 0 0
37 Jaymii KARAPETKOV 8020 125 0 0 0 0 0 50 75 0
37 Adam MICHAELIDES 4556 125 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 75
37 Jesse YOZZI 5789 125 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 75
37 Christopher PETRUZZO 2695 125 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 75
41 Jake LANE 3417 110 0 0 0 0 0 60 50 0
42 Peter SELBY 3912 100 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0
43 Ivan KING 4392 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90
44 Fernando MONTELEONE 1903 80 0 0 0 0 60 20 0 0
44 Ethan HORT 2622 80 0 0 0 0 0 80 0 0
46 David YANKO 2764 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 75 0
46 George TIPOUIKIDIS 3654 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 75 0
46 Josh LOPREIATO 3681 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75
46 Jeff JOHNSON 7275 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75
50 Greg DAMIANI 5327 65 0 0 0 0 0 0 65 0
50 Darren SALIBA 1110 65 0 0 0 0 0 0 65 0
52 Lorenzo GULLOTTO 3029 60 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0
52 Daniel KOJIC 6562 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0
54 Jay JEFFREYS 1490 50 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0
54 Vlado TURIC 5143 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0
54 Shayn STALLEY 6624 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0
54 Russell BATLEY 3336 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0
54 Darren CLINTON 4908 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0
54 Steven MIILIAS 6604 50 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0

DRAG RACING POINTSCORE
2016/2017 SEASON

SUPER SEDAN
ALL ROUNDS COUNT TOWARDS SUPER SEDAN CHAMPIONSHIP

OPENING ROUND: PLUS-50 BONUS POINTS. FINAL ROUND 50% BONUS POINTS



ALL ROUNDS COUNT TOWARDS MODIFIED BIKE CHAMPIONSHIP
OPENING ROUND: PLUS-50 BONUS POINTS. FINAL ROUND 50% BONUS POINTS

Pos. Name Total 2-Oct 19-Nov 3-Dec 26-Dec 7-Jan 4-Feb 5-Mar 8-Apr
1 Zoe NIEUWHOF 2788 687.5 100 80 65 95 65 50 90 142.5
2 Ross TOWNSON 1391 617.5 0 65 95 80 65 90 65 157.5
3 Ian READ 4019 610 150 50 50 50 90 50 80 90
4 Geoff SMITH 3964 585 115 50 50 80 100 65 50 75
5 Ross GARRETT 1304 580 100 65 65 95 80 50 50 75
6 Chris MOORE 6514 565 115 50 95 50 65 50 50 90
6 Luke SEATON 4646 565 130 50 50 50 50 80 65 90
8 Brian HOTKER 213 545 0 100 80 65 80 65 65 90
9 Murray HIGH 1135 535 100 50 65 65 50 65 65 75

10 Chris FRYER 6966 475 100 50 50 50 50 50 50 75
11 Budgie JONES 2391 397.5 0 0 50 50 20 65 100 112.5
12 Troy THOMPSON 1124 372.5 0 0 0 50 50 80 80 112.5
13 Paul MCNAMARA 2377 310 100 65 80 65 0 0 0 0
14 Mick DAY 4931 280 140 90 0 50 0 0 0 0
15 James WOOD 3350 205 130 0 0 0 0 0 0 75
16 Morry CANATARELLA 3689 200 100 0 0 0 50 50 0 0
17 Dean DAWES 5441 180 115 65 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 Craig GILBERT 3874 177.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 127.5
19 Gordon CRAWFORD 4129 175 0 0 0 0 0 50 50 75
20 Bryan FINN MB1 150 0 0 0 0 0 100 50 0
21 Peter NICOLSON 4532 125 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 75
22 Robert LATHAM 5480 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90
23 Dave ESSERS 369 80 0 80 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Paul NIEUWHOF 1287 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75
24 Justin TOWNSON 211 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75
26 Ian GLATZ 3960 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 Stephen ANDERSON 1807 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 Chris CHIPCHASE 5979 70 0 0 0 0 50 0 20 0
29 Matt BROADHURST 6513 50 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 Clinton URBAN 1160 50 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0

DRAG RACING POINTSCORE
2016/2017 SEASON

PERTH QUAD BIKES MODIFIED BIKE



Pos. Name Total 22-Oct 19-Nov 3-Dec 26-Dec 7-Jan 4-Feb 5-Mar 8-Apr
1 Nicholas WROE 1114 702.5 125 75 75 100 75 50 75 127.5
2 Kirstie WROE 1118 657.5 110 95 50 50 50 85 105 112.5
3 Craig CATON 4061 632.5 100 105 50 60 50 75 50 142.5
4 Richard STEVENS 2162 605 145 50 50 100 75 60 50 75
5 Steph GULLOTTO 4334 592.5 100 50 85 50 50 50 50 157.5
6 John SZABO 1375 585 155 75 50 60 60 50 60 75
7 Kenah BEGG 5080 560 100 50 100 50 60 60 50 90
8 Paul GARBELLINI 4365 555 125 60 60 50 50 50 85 75
9 Mike PEARSON 3850 527.5 110 50 50 0 105 50 50 112.5

10 Brett CONNELLY 4203 525 110 50 60 50 85 20 60 90
11 Garry CHANDLER 6508 510 100 50 50 50 50 50 85 75
12 Graham SMITH 5581 485 125 20 60 60 60 20 50 90
13 Ashleigh WROE 1116 480 100 85 60 50 50 0 60 75
14 Denise MCKENNA 5214 460 100 50 50 75 50 60 75 0
15 Josh HOLGATE 6236 455 135 60 50 0 0 75 60 75
16 Chris DE BRUIN 2259 452.5 0 60 100 0 0 105 75 112.5
17 Ian TAYLOR 3377 400 110 50 60 50 60 20 50 0
18 Lee WATSON 2850 325 110 0 0 0 75 0 50 90
19 Peter APPLEBY 1434 285 100 50 0 0 0 75 60 0
20 Adam BUCKLEY 6237 280 0 50 0 60 60 60 50 0
21 Shane BOEKHOUT 2459 260 0 60 50 0 50 50 50 0
21 Peter BELL 5828 260 100 0 0 0 50 60 50 0
23 Paul ANTONELLI 6550 235 0 0 0 50 50 0 60 75
24 Jacob MILLS 5052 220 0 0 0 75 95 50 0 0
24 Matthew JARVIS 3296 220 100 60 0 0 0 60 0 0
24 Mike CARIDI 2269 220 0 0 0 0 0 50 95 75
27 Connor JACKSON 3263 175 100 75 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 Shane KEMPTON 6577 175 0 50 75 0 50 0 0 0
28 Paul SCOWN 6618 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 90
30 Wayne PRAETZ 3645 135 0 0 0 85 0 0 50 0
31 Gino PERRI 3008 125 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 75
32 Eddie WROE 1112 95 0 0 0 0 0 95 0 0
33 Ethan HORT 2622 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 75 0
33 Antonio PETRUZZO 6654 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75
35 Daniel KOJIC 6562 50 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0
35 Curtis SPADARO 351 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0

DRAG RACING POINTSCORE
2016/2017 SEASON

SUPER STREET
ALL ROUNDS COUNT TOWARDS SUPER STREET CHAMPIONSHIP

OPENING ROUND: PLUS-50 BONUS POINTS. FINAL ROUND 50% BONUS POINTS



Pos. Name Total 22-Oct 19-Nov 3-Dec 26-Dec 7-Jan 4-Feb 5-Mar 8-Apr
1 Alanah COPE 2815 655 155 85 50 60 75 50 105 75
2 Madison BROWN 646 652.5 135 50 100 50 60 50 95 112.5
3 Luke VEERSMA 541 607.5 145 20 0 105 50 85 60 142.5
4 Jack WASLEY 382 605 110 75 60 75 50 75 85 75
5 Dylan PETTIGREW 2800 592.5 100 105 85 20 0 75 50 157.5
6 Brendan KANTERS 3864 585 110 75 50 75 75 50 75 75
7 Bailey MCCLURE 8003 570 110 60 60 50 50 105 60 75
8 Kasey MCCLURE 6184 552.5 100 60 50 60 60 60 50 112.5
9 Connor WOOD 3418 550 110 50 60 95 50 60 50 75

10 Kade BRENNAN 6524 520 100 50 75 85 50 50 20 90
11 Tyson LIDDIARD 482.5 0 50 75 50 85 60 50 112.5
12 Melissa SPADARO 4099 480 100 50 50 0 60 60 85 75
13 Bailey FERGUSON 2820 475 125 60 100 50 0 50 60 30
13 Harrison ROTHERY 6206 475 100 50 50 50 50 50 50 75
15 Beau HIGGINS 8029 465 100 75 0 0 105 50 60 75
15 Connor BEGLEY 8000 465 0 95 60 0 95 75 50 90
17 Brodie ZAPPIA 5476 460 100 60 0 50 60 50 50 90
18 Zara BOARD 6546 455 100 60 50 20 50 50 50 75
19 Zeb MOLONEY 2518 435 100 50 50 0 50 60 50 75
20 Torin DREW 2963 402.5 0 50 0 50 75 50 50 127.5
21 Brock MORESBY 1996 390 0 50 50 50 50 50 50 90
22 Mikey NAYLOR JD1 380 125 60 0 60 60 75 0 0
23 Jett MARTIN 6549 375 125 50 50 50 0 20 50 30
24 Kane HIGGINS 3659 360 110 20 0 0 20 60 60 90
25 Sebastian CLAITE 4937 310 100 50 60 50 50 0 0 0
26 Lucas GREEN 911 295 0 0 0 60 50 50 60 75
27 Lachlan SLAMAR 413 170 0 0 0 60 50 60 0 0
28 Samuel PERRI 1838 155 0 0 0 0 0 95 60 0
29 Joshua BLYTH 4872 145 0 0 0 0 60 85 0 0
30 Jasmine SLAMAR 5486 125 0 0 0 0 0 50 75 0
30 Jackson PERRI 1836 125 0 0 0 0 0 50 75 0
32 Tommy TURIC 6350 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0
32 Anisha PAGE 6240 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0

DRAG RACING POINTSCORE
2016/2017 SEASON

JUNIOR DRAGSTER
ALL ROUNDS COUNT TOWARDS SUPER STREET CHAMPIONSHIP

OPENING ROUND: PLUS-50 BONUS POINTS. FINAL ROUND 50% BONUS POINTS



DRIVER AND RIDER OF THE YEAR
2016/2017 SEASON

BEST SEVEN ROUNDS COUNT TOWARDS DRIVER OF THE YEAR. 

BEST SIX ROUNDS COUNT TOWARDS RIDER OF THE YEAR. 

THE TOTALS BELOW REPRESENT THE BEST SEVEN ROUNDS FROM THAT COMPETITOR TO COUNT TOWARDS DRIVER OF THE YEAR (NOT TOTALS FOR INDIVIDUAL CHAMPIONSHIPS)

THE TOTALS BELOW REPRESENT THE BEST SIX ROUNDS FROM THAT COMPETITOR TO COUNT TOWARDS RIDER OF THE YEAR (NOT TOTALS FOR INDIVIDUAL CHAMPIONSHIPS)

EVERY BRACKET RECEIVES: PLUS-50 BONUS POINTS AT OPENING ROUND AND 50% BONUS POINTS AT FINAL ROUND

John ZAPPIA 846 620 Ralph LEWIS 2402 565 Phill PATON 4246 540 Greg JAMES 2535 682.5
Adam MARCHANT 4697 580 Errol QUARTERMAINE 689 557.5 Trevor HARPER 1588 220 Darren WHITE 703 587.5
Steve ALDRIDGE 2767 572.5 Rob GAIKHORST 828 432.5 Ryan LEARMONTH 3930 215 Jodie MELLITT 5552 572.5
Stuart MORESBY 1999 547.5 Michael BUCKLEY 1366 425 Greg DURACK 1532 207.5 Brett STEWART 4542 460
Pino PRIOLO 144 545 Brett GLOVER 2069 292.5 Daniel NATALOTTO 2994 200 Ian FOSTER 2826 270
Alistair MCCLURE 2638 485 Jamie CHAISTY 1743 275 Rob WASLEY 4726 190 Chris WENT 3224 260
Sharon SHEEHAN 1498 455 Todd STACY 1607 197.5 Ben STEVENS 2605 165 Alan MAHNKOPH 2316 245
Russel LADBROOK 2809 405 Allen PUGLIA 153 190 Wayne MCGUINESS 3619 140 Greg GIBSON 2826 225
Aaron DEERY 1228 392.5 Tom DIMITROPOULOS 1878 160 Wayne PATTERSON 775 130 David BIGGS 5117 185
Sam TREASURE 353 380 Matt GEORGE 5911 140 Tony HINKLEY 3894 125 Norbert CLAITE 4640 180

Mark GRIEVE 3053 620 Martin MIRCO 3215 652.5 Zoe NIEUWHOF 2788 572.5 Nicholas WROE 1114 652.5
Erin HEALY 2957 397.5 Nick PANAGOPOULOS 5146 610 Ross TOWNSON 1391 552.5 Kirstie WROE 1118 607.5
Ron CROSBY 4554 310 Paul DOWNE 4262 582.5 Ian READ 4019 510 Craig CATON 4061 582.5
Renae DOBSON 3761 250 Ray LE-COCQ 3113 505 Geoff SMITH 3964 485 Steph GULLOTTO 4334 542.5
Paul RYAN 1628 187.5 Kim BASTOW 6208 510 Ross GARRETT 1304 480 Richard STEVENS 2162 555
Jeff ACTON 6169 187.5 Colin DAVIS 1145 525 Chris MOORE 6514 465 John SZABO 1375 535
Brad BAKER 1256 185 Johnny BRECICH 2815 517.5 Luke SEATON 4646 465 Kenah BEGG 5080 510
John ALTHUIZEN 270 175 Mick FENTON 4217 507.5 Brian HOTKER 213 480 Paul GARBELLINI 4365 505
Jack BOWDEN 2234 97.5 Neil SCOTT 1475 495 Murray HIGH 1135 435 Mike PEARSON 3850 527.5
Merven BIGGS 2519 90 Christine MAY 3464 480 Chris FRYER 6966 375 Brett CONNELLY 4203 505

Greg JAMES 2535 682.5 Zoe NIEUWHOF 2788 572.5
Ben STEVENS 2605 557.5 Martin MIRCO 3215 652.5 Ben STEVENS 2605 557.5
Greg DURACK 1532 505 Nicholas WROE 1114 652.5 Ross TOWNSON 1391 552.5
Les HOLDEN 767 490 Mark GRIEVE 3053 620 Phill PATON 4246 540
Wayne MCGUINNESS 3619 485
Mark DREW 2987 405
Damian MUSCAT 6099 325 Kenah BEGG 5080 510 Chris MOORE 6514 465
Tony WOOD 2446 260 Garry CHANDLER 6508 460 Luke SEATON 4646 465
Chris PORTER 182 170 Chris FRYER 6966 375
Ian ASHELFORD 873 70
Jay UPTON 434 70

TOP COMP SUPER COMP COMP BIKE SUPERCHARGED OUTLAWS

PERTH QUAD BIKES DISCOVERY PARKS WOODMAN POINT
MODIFIED SUPER SEDAN MODIFIED BIKE SUPER STREET

TOP FUEL MOTORCYCLE

ROOKIE DRIVER OF THE YEAR ROOKIE RIDER OF THE YEAR

DRIVER OF THE YEAR RIDER OF THE YEAR


